Digital Pressure Gauge With
VCR Fittings
Model JV
DESCRIPTION
Using VCR, the Series JV digital pressure test gauge with 0. 2%
full scale accuracy uses transducer technology and a stainless
steel diaphragm for high over pressure protection. The transduc-
er technology provides enhanced accuracy over the entire pres-

closed) that are rated at a maximum 24 Vdc/Vac at 1 A or 48 Vdc/
Vac at 1/2 A.
Order guide
Z
* = Example
G100WJV
1 = 0-1 (opt)
5 = 0-5 (opt)
15 = 0-15
30 = 0-30
50 = 0-50
100= 0-100*
200= 0-200
300= 0-300
500= 0-500
750= 0-750
1K = 0-1000
1.5K = 0-1500
2K = 0-2000
3K = 0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K = 0-7500
10K = 0-10000
SERIES
JV*
MODEL DESIGNATION
4 = NEMA 4  (not available on Model JVT)
NEMA 4 CONSTRUCTION
(    )
Models with output signal
B = 4 mA to 20 mA (two-wire)
E = 0 Vdc to 5 Vdc
R = 2 programmable limits & relays
X = 0 Vdc to 5 Vdc with two limits & relays
Models with no output signal
W= Battery powered (9 V alkaline)*
T = 110 Vac adapter (included)
V = 11 Vdc to 32 Vdc (3 ft. cable)
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
G =  Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere*
A = Absolute (opt) reads zero at vacuum (15 psi or higher)
V = Vacuum (opt) scaled in In Hg (15 psi or lower)
C = Compound (opt) reads both positive and negative
 (vacuum) pressure
REFERENCE
V
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Z = No electrical connection (Model JVW - 9 V battery)*
C = 3 foot cable
T = ac adapter (Model JVT)
B = Bendix (opt) (PTIH-10-6P or equal) connector sold
separately
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
V = Size 4 stainless steel VCR (male)*
Other VCR ports available. Please call factory.
VCR PRESSURE FITTING
This order
code is
used ONLY
if you want
NEMA 4
rating
Bar = Bar Ft H20 = Feet of water
MBar = Millibar In H20 = Inches of water
kPa = Kilopascals In Hg = Inches of mercury
MPa = Megapascals mmHg = mm of mercury
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
FIELD SELECTABLE STANDARD UNITS OF MEASURE
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：